DURANGO
NORDIC

N4

DNSC Coke Race January 2, 2022 Freestyle
Place Class Gender First Name Last Name

Bib# Dist

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
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2 10km
25 10km
22 10km
37 10km
24 10km
36 10km
23 10km
27 10km
33 10km
26 10km
28 10km
30 10km
21 10km
31 10km
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102 3 km
103 3 km
104 3 km
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Women's 10 KM

Deidre Morrison
Donna Thormalen
Megan Fretz
Shannon Bushey
Heather Freeman
Ann Chernoff Allan

Men's 10 KM
Brett Wilson
Daniel Murray
Alex Martin
Brendan Trimboli
Travis Brown
Nick Preston
Liam Goettelman
Caley Fretz
Marshall Genn
Craig Konz
Rene Garcia Reyes
Joshua Freeman
Matty Graham
Michael King

3 KM

Sage Wilson
Merritt Graham
Elsie Graham

Marley Preston

DURANGO - FARMINGTON

Start Time Finish Time

10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

10:06:00
10:06:00
10:06:00
10:06:00

10:37:28
10:38:07
10:42:06
10:42:32
10:50:43
10:52:17

10:28:07
10:29:09
10:29:22
10:30:28
10:31:07
10:31:39
10:32:14
10:33:01
10:33:05
10:34:10
10:39:01
10:39:56
10:42:41
10:48:22

10:18:19
10:19:43
10:23:58
10:20:05

Elasped Time

0:37:28
0:38:07
0:42:06
0:42:32
0:50:43
0:52:17

0:28:07
0:29:09
0:29:22
0:30:28
0:31:07
0:31:39
0:32:14
0:33:01
0:33:05
0:34:10
0:39:01
0:39:56
0:42:41
0:48:22

0:12:19
0:13:43
0:17:58
0:14:05






